
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
149 
156 
151 
96 
64 

909 
71 
77 

262 
66 
61 

521 
922 
308 
282 
430 
208 
307 
899 
831 
349 
152 
28 

122 
241 
78 

981 
126 
37 
27 

101 
128 
93 
32 
25 

926 
193 
161 
81 

252 

Name 
Dennis Ullrich 
Angus Heidecke 
Harri Kullas 
Lawrence Hunter 
Dominique Thury 
Lukas Neurauter 
Christian Brockel 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Mike Stender 
Tim Koch 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Bence Szvoboda 
Kevin Fors 
Petr Bartos 
Andy Baumgartner 
Valtteri Malin 
Frantisek Smola 
Petr Michalec 
Nils Gehrke 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Vincent Seiler 
Lars van Berkel 
Michael Kratzer 
Hannes Volber 
Philip Rüf 
Yves Furlato 
Maik Schaller 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Rudolf Weschta 
Martin Finek 
Vaclav Kovar 
Ron Noffz 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Robert Sturm 
Petr Smitka 
Jeremy Delince 
Jaromir Romancik 
Lars Reuther 
Brian Hsu 
Manuel Bermanschläg

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
MA 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
MAMS 
FMB 
ACCR 
FMS 
SML 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMS 
KNMV 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
GER/ Sandersdorf 
FIN/ Lommel 
AUS/ Den Dungen 
GER/ Schneeberg 
AUT/ Sautens 
GER/ Petershagen 
LTU/ Balen 
GER/ Eutin 
GER/ Wormstedt 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
HUN/ Balatonybereny 
BEL/ Herve 
CZE/ Mladá Boleslav 
SUI/ Romanshorn 
FIN/ Lommel 
CZE/ Libusin 
CZE/ Vysoké Chvojno 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
POL/ 41-500 
SUI/ Les Hauts-Geneveys
NED/ Veghel 
AUT/ Anger 
GER/ Gardelegen 
AUT/ Dornbirn 
SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg 
GER/ Rudersberg 
GER/ Urbach 
CZE/ Stribro 
CZE/ Blatná 
CZE/ Protivín 
GER/ Greifswald 
SWE/ Helsingborg 
GER/ Kissing 
CZE/ Mesto Touskov 
BEL/ Beaufays 
CZE/ Liberec 
GER/ Pleidelsheim 
GER/ Cremona 
AUT/ Taiskirchen 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te
Falcon Motorsports 
COFAIN Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin 
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Team HTS KTM by Mefo Sport Ra
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team AB-Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine
JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM 
HFour Raceland 
Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
A-Team Neustrelitz 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing 
Hulho MX Team AS 
COFAIN Racing Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Sturm Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 
Team MAX2 
Reuther Motocross 
Team Suzuki World MX2 
Ernecker 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
11 
10 
8 
8 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
34:00.394 
34:06.874 
34:12.661 
34:14.209 
34:27.647 
34:30.498 
34:35.329 
34:42.135 
34:45.705 
34:50.359 
34:52.132 
34:53.524 
35:02.870 
35:12.024 
35:19.143 
35:22.357 
35:24.496 
35:25.806 
35:28.719 
35:30.469 
35:34.482 
35:47.589 
34:02.091 
34:22.892 
34:26.129 
34:57.680 
34:04.131 
35:38.719 
22:37.023 
21:49.754 
17:09.015 
17:35.029 
11:23.965 

8:17.466 

Diff 

6.480 
12.267 
13.815 
27.253 
30.104 
34.935 
41.741 
45.311 
49.965 
51.738 
53.130 

1:02.476 
1:11.630 
1:18.749 
1:21.963 
1:24.102 
1:25.412 
1:28.325 
1:30.075 
1:34.088 
1:47.195 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:43.943 
1:44.990 
1:45.217 
1:43.611 
1:45.788 
1:45.419 
1:45.906 
1:45.929 
1:46.387 
1:47.254 
1:44.247 
1:46.365 
1:47.961 
1:46.995 
1:47.327 
1:48.143 
1:49.150 
1:48.365 
1:47.971 
1:47.390 
1:49.116 
1:46.762 
1:49.896 
1:49.902 
1:50.568 
1:48.990 
1:52.800 
1:54.613 
1:48.430 
1:50.339 
1:49.127 
1:51.710 
1:47.523 
1:54.163 

In Lap 
1 
1 
8 
2 
2 
5 

11 
9 

14 
2 
2 
1 
2 
6 
2 

13 
10 
7 

13 
9 
5 
1 

14 
2 
4 
1 
2 
1 
7 
3 
5 
3 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
#149 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Vorsprung 
6.480 

Ø km/h 
50,814 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:43.611 

km/h 
55,593 

Beste Runde von 
96 - Lawrence Hunter 

Printed: 22.05.2016 17:19:12 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers2016 
Klasse 1 Masters 

2.Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:12 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

22.05.2016 16:35 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 16/16

posted at:              h


